Last name

Acibar
Batson
Best
Burnell
Byrne
Chaplin
Dimond

Dos Santos
Silva

Fowler
Fowler
Goldschmidt
Gosling
Greenaway
Greenland
Hermes
Hill
Hitchings
Homer
Howard
Humphreys
Isaacs
Kumar
Lampard
Lant

Laurie
Maber
Matlak
McKinley
Miller
Morgan
Rudd
Saunders
Senior
Small
Sookphanich
Stonebridge
Strong
Symonds
Thurlow
Truman

Van
Hensbergen

First name Sex Membership

Arnold
Adam
Nick
Michael ]
Adrian
Peter E
Peter D

Bruno
Alexandre

Caspian
Hugo
Martin
Brian GE
Christopher P
Guy
Geoff R
Jack
Finley
Niall

C

Paul
Oliver
Yuvraj
Alice
Frey
Hanni
Martyn ]
Oleksandr
Chris TJ
George 1
Roger
Jack
Merlin
Neville N
Edward P
Golf

Alan A
Chris M
Haroon
Kevin ]
Richard G

Adri

S TR R xR

L 2RI ER

Gold
Gold
None
None
Bronze
Bronze
Gold

Gold

None
None
Gold
Gold
None
Bronze
Gold
None
None
Bronze
None
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
None
Gold
None
None
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold

None

Rating
Code

320003G
244081H
297772C
162527F
187641H
147864D
233229C

341614]

284859E
284077H
343924A
111446D
321980L
111638B
243892G

302337A
343399H
181716E
260534L
240524G
306374E
275563E
341734H
351765C
191456L
356783H
115187D
220716D
277861A
118310C
331524B
118703L
292279E
314132K
1345298
248466D
316959F
120398]

165575K

322597F

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
4SOM 1822A  1306K
4SOM 1993A 0000
4SOM 1741K 0000
4SOM 0000 0000
4SOM 1565K 0000
4SOM 1997K  2011K
4SOM 1801K 0000
4SOM 1821A 1672K
4SOM 1737K  1671K
4SOM 2096K 0000
4SOM 1980K  1985K
4DVN 1854K  1724K
4SOM 1592K 0000
4SOM 1515K 0000
4SOM 1822K 0000
4SOM 0000 0000
4SOM 1292K  1216K
4SOM 1784K 0000
4SOM 0000 0000
4SOM 1753K  1723P
4SOM 0000 0000
4SOM 1887P  1510P
4SOM 1920A 1976K
4SOM 1747K  1632K
4SOM 1440K 0000
4SOM 1418A  1139K
4SOM 2314K  2178K
4SOM 1740K 0000
4SOM 1969A  1648K
4SOM 1767K 0000
4SOM 2343A  2149K
4SOM 1513K 0000
4SOM 0000 0000
4SOM 1833K  1814K
4SOM 1758K  1838K
4SOM 1519K 0000
4SOM 1810A 0000
4SOM 1632K 0000
4SOM 2015A  1929K
4SOM 1969K  1761K
4SOM 1789K  1427K

Standard
Rating

1822A
1993A
1741K
0000

1565K
1997K
1801K

1821A

1737K
2096K
1980K
1854K
1592K
1515K
1822K
0000

1292K
1784K
0000

1753K
0000

1887P
1920A
1747K
1440K
1418A
2314K
1740K
1969A
1767K
2343A
1513K
0000

1833K
1758K
1519K
1810A
1632K
2015A
1969K

1789K



Last name First name Sex Membership Rating Club Live Live = Standard

Code Rating Rapid Rating
Veitch William M Bronze 305330B 4SOM 0000 0000 0000
Williams StephenM M Gold 147307E  4SOM 1817K 0000  1817K

Wright Mikey M None 331269A 4SOM 1699K 0000  1699K



